Industrial Computer Chassis
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 29-Jul-2009
Features
TREK-550
Supports Win CE 6.0, XPE, XP and Linux (Ubuntu 10.04/2.6.34)
Automotive grade working temperature range (-30° C to 70° C)
Rich I/O including CAN, LAN, RS-232, RS-485, J1708, isolation 4DI/4DO,
Line out, Mic in, USB, and Video-in

I/O Connectors
TREK-550
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-550-GXPEA0E Intel Atom 1.1 GHz, GPS, GPRS, 1GB DDR, 4GB CF, WinXPe
TREK-550-GA0E Intel Atom 1.1 GHz , GPS, GPRS module built in
TREK-550-CA0E Intel Atom 1.1 GHz , GPS, CDMA module built in
TREK-550-HA0E Intel Atom 1.1 GHz , GPS, HSDPA module built in
TREK-303R-HA0E 7" vehicle display system, 800 x 480 resolution, with 4wire resistive
touchscreen, 2-watt speaker
1700018342	 2-meter cable(paired with TREK-5XX)
Packing List
Description Quantity